
DustinSessums
Text Box
172

azuresessums
Text Box

azuresessums
Text Box

azuresessums
Text Box
171


azuresessums
Text Box
173

azuresessums
Rectangle

azuresessums
Line

azuresessums
Line



Page 2 of 2

CB900/910/920 SPARE PARTS-

 

DustinSessums
Text Box
253

DustinSessums
Line

DustinSessums
Text Box
254

DustinSessums
Line

DustinSessums
Rectangle

DustinSessums
Text Box

DustinSessums
Line

DustinSessums
Text Box
255

DustinSessums
Line



M. REF
105
104
103
102
137
138
134
132
133
131
136
158
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
154
112
113
126
114
116
115
117
118
119
121
122
159
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210WB-1030-7069 Screw, M5 X 16

WB-1030-7067 Screw, M5 X 10
WB-1030-7068 Cover, Bearing

Flange
WB-1030-7061

WB-1030-7066 Pulley

WB-1030-7064
WB-1030-7065 Screw, M8 X 25

Flat Washer #8

WB-1030-7056 Screw, M10 X 50
WB-1030-HD-1 Hood

Shaft, MainWB-1030-7063

Screw, M5.5 X 25
WB-1030-7059 Switch, Main

Screw, M10 X 160

WB-1030-7058

WB-1030-7062

WB-1030-7060
Terminal, Threaded Rod

WB-1030-7054 Locknut, M10

WB-1030-7052 Screw, M6 X 40
WB-1030-7053 Screw, M6 X 16

WB-1030-7051 Nut, M6
WB-1030-7050 Lock Ring, Frame

WB-1030-7041 Tube for Hood
WB-1030-7040 Spring

WB-1060 INVENTORY LIST
TUXEDO CODE DESCRIPTION
WB-1030-7003 Belt

WB-1030-7011 Transformer

WB-1030-7007 Pulley

WB-1030-7010 Cable
WB-1030-7009 Motor

Pin, Retaining WB-1030-7008

WB-1030-7014 Paper, Insulated
WB-1030-7012 Spacer, Nylon

WB-1030-7016 Clip
WB-1030-7015 Resistor

WB-1030-7020 Handle, Wheel Balancer
WB-1030-7017 Screw, M4 X 10

WB-1030-7022 Cone, # 2
WB-1030-7021 Cone, # 1

WB-1030-7024 Gauge, Width
WB-1030-7023 Cone, # 3

WB-1030-7026 Scale Handle
WB-1030-7025 Screw, M6 X 16

WB-1030-7028 Guide, Scale
WB-1030-7027 Rod, Scale

WB-1030-7029 Circlip, #25

WB-1030-7032 Guide, Scale End

WB-1030-7030 Support, Scale
WB-1030-7031 Screw, M5 X 12

WB-1030-7033 Spring

WB-1030-7035 Hammer, Balance Weight
WB-1030-7034 Flat Washer #6

WB-1030-7043 Microswitch



M. REF
WB-1060 INVENTORY LIST

TUXEDO CODE DESCRIPTION
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
231
232
233
228
226
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
255
221
225
224
223
222
N/A
229
230
171
173
N/A
253
254
218
227

WB-1030-7074 Disk, Phase

WB-1030-7115 Cone Assy.
WB-1030-7116 100 Gram Weight

WB-1030-7113 Scale Assy.

WB-1030-7073 Screw, M4 X 8

WB-1030-7070 Bracket
WB-1030-7071 Washer, Elastic #4
WB-1030-7072 Flat Washer, #4

WB-1030-7111 Nut, M4
WB-1030-7112 Flat Washer #4

WB-1030-7109 Screw, M4 X 10
WB-1030-7110 Accessory Kit

WB-1030-7107 Washer, Elastic #3
WB-1030-7108 Nut, M3

WB-1030-7105 Washer, Elastic #4
WB-1030-7106 Flat Washer #3

WB-1030-7103 Spring
WB-1030-7104 Speed Nut

WB-1030-7102 Bowl, Rubber

WB-1030-7100 Handle, Body
WB-1030-7101 Ring, Protecting

WB-1030-7078 Spindle

WB-1030-7075 Circlip, #25
WB-1030-7076 Bearing, 6005Z
WB-1030-7077 Bearing, 6006Z

WB-1030-7080 Washer, Elastic #10
WB-1030-7079 Flat Washer, #10

WB-1030-7081 Screw, M10 X 20

WB-1030-7084 Adjusting Plate
WB-1030-7083 Encoder Board

WB-1030-7086 Nut, M10
WB-1030-7085 Rod, Eye

WB-1030-7088 Sensor, Piezo
WB-1030-7087 Washer

WB-1030-7090 Nut, M10
WB-1030-7089 Cable of Sensor

WB-1030-7092 Screw, 2.2 X 15, Self Tapping
WB-1030-7091 Rod, Thread

WB-1030-7093 Cover

WB-1030-7096 Cover, Plastic
WB-1030-7095
WB-1030-7094

Plate

Pin, 5 Dia X 35
WB-1030-7099 Pin, 5 Dia X 20

Spring

WB-1030-7098
WB-1030-7097 Nut

Complete Shaft

WB-1030-7120 Screw, M3 X 8

WB-1030-7117
WB-1030-7118
WB-1030-7119

Sensor Assy.
Circlip #30



M. REF
WB-1060 INVENTORY LIST

TUXEDO CODE DESCRIPTION
N/A
101
110
150
106
148
153
146
145
144
107
147
108
143
135
142
141
140
139
152
172
109
111
120
123
124
130
125
129
128
149
151
127WB-1060-2032 Screw, M4 X 30

WB-1060-2030 Computer Board
WB-1060-2031 Panel

WB-1060-2028 Nut, M8
WB-1060-2029 Screw, M8 X 50

WB-1060-2025 Screw, M6 X 20
WB-1060-2027 Flat Washer #4

WB-1060-2023 Nut, M4
WB-1060-2024 Elastic Washer #4

WB-1060-2021 Screw, M5.5 X 19
WB-1060-2022 Hood Bracket

WB-1060-2019 Complete Hood Assy.
WB-1060-2020 Side Panel

WB-1060-2017 Flat Washer #6
WB-1060-2018 Cover W/Weight Tray

WB-1060-2015 Bracket
WB-1060-2016 U-Shaped Plug

WB-1060-2013 Power Board
WB-1060-2014 Screw

WB-1060-2011 Screw, M10 X 25
WB-1060-2012 Screw

WB-1060-2009 Elastic Washer #10
WB-1060-2010 Nut, M10

WB-1060-2008 Pressing Plate

WB-1060-2006 Pressing Plate
WB-1060-2007 Pressing Plate

WB-1060-2004 Cover
WB-1060-2005 Screw, M5.5 X 25

WB-1060-2002 Screw, M3 X 35
WB-1060-2003 Flat Washer #10

WB-1060-2000 Cabin, Wheel Balancer
WB-1060-2001 Cover, Frame

WB-1030-LTCS Light Truck Cone Set


	WB-1060 COVER SHEET.doc
	WB-1060 1.pdf
	WB 1030-Shaft (2).pdf
	WB-1060.xls



